
SAT KARTAR SHOPPING LIMITED 

Shareholder Name 

Manprit Singh Chadha 
Amarjit Chadha 
Paramjit Singh 
Pranav Singh Chadha 

Aryaman Singh Chadha 
Ved Prakash 

Rajesh Khati 
Sanjay Kumar 
Gurmeet Singh 
Jasjeet Kaur 
Yogesh Gaur 
Total 

List of Shareholders as on 31/03/2022 

For, SAT KARTAR SHOPPING LIMITED 

(Director) 
DIN: 08218434 

(Director) 
DIN: 01527159 

No. of Shares 

1820000 
1470000 

490000 

For Sat Kartar Shopping Li~or Sat Kartar Shopping Lid. 

1470000 

490000 
420000 
70000 
70000 
70000 

Sanjay Kumar DireciManprit Singh Chadhector 

560000 
70000 
7000000 

Amount per share Rs. I/ 

Percentage 
Shareholding 
26.00 
21.00 
21.00 
7.00 
7.00 
6.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
8.00 

SAT KARTAR 

1.00 
100.00 

Regd. Address:- 603, 6th Floor, Mercantile House, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001. 
Tel. No. +011-40550741, Website:- www.satkartar.in, Email ld.:- info@satkartar. in, 

CIN No.-U52590DL2012PLC238241 
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